Grand Prix Zrenjanina 2024
Zrenjanin, 24 - 27/10/2024

Disciplina 31
27/10/2024 - 17:51

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Rezultati Finale

Bodova: AQUA 2024

Rang
1.

© N OMLON

BASARAN, Beren

DIMKIC, Isidora

POPOVIC, Tanja
NAGYNEMEDI, Ana Rebeka
COROQVIC, Katarina
VUCKOVIC, Milica

DELIC, Sara

JORGIC, Andrea

G.R.

09
03

10
08
02
07
08

Fenerbahce

11. April

Plavi Talas Beograd
Swim Star

Usce

11. April

Proleter

Usce

Vreme

26.37
26.43
26.50
27.21
27.48
2751
27.72
28.95

Bodova

657
653
647
598
580
579
566
496

Splash Meet Manager, 11.80519

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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